
FRIDAY
3 December

Mad Dogg Roadie 
Owen Carhill 
David Rastrick
Dig the Dust 

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

7.00pm

SATURDAY
4 December

Singability CLA 

Tara Academy of Irish Dance 

Shantylillies 

PAGEANT

Combined Church Choir

The Offsiders 

Mad Dogg Roadie 

Owen Cahill 

PAGEANT

* Alison Hartman Gardens

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

FRIDAY
3 December

TOWN SQUARE 
Christmas Twilight Markets 
Food, Live Music and Entertainment 

ALISON HARTMAN GARDENS 
Santa 
Wacky Golf

4.00pm -9.00pm

 

4.00pm - 8.00pm
4.00pm - Late 

SATURDAY
4 December

TOWN SQUARE 
Christmas Twilight Markets 
Food, Live Music and Entertainment 

ALISON HARTMAN GARDENS 
Face Painting
Christmas Decorations Workshop
Jamie the Clown 
Darian the Christmas Elf

PAGEANT 

3.00pm - 8.00pm

3.00pm - 6.00pm
3.00pm - 6.00pm
4.00pm - 7.00pm
5.00pm - 7.00pm

6.00pm

BUSKING  STAGE* MAIN STAGE 

MUSIC PROGRAM 

ENTERTAIMENT & ACTIVITIES


