

FRIDAY 3 December	Mad Dogg Roadie	3.00pm
	Owen Carhill	4.00pm
	David Rastrick	5.00pm
	Dig the Dust	7.00pm

SATURDAY	

4 December

## MAIN STAGE

**PAGEANT** 

Singability CLA
Tara Academy of Irish Dance
Shantylillies

**Combined Church Choir** 

## **BUSKING STAGE\***

The Offsiders

Mad Dogg Roadie

Owen Cahill

PAGEANT

Alison Hartman Gardens

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

7.00pm

## **ENTERTAIMENT & ACTIVITIES**

FRIDAY 3 December	Christmas Twilight Markets Food, Live Music and Entertainment	4.00pm -9.00pm
	ALISON HARTMAN GARDENS Santa Wacky Golf	4.00pm - 8.00pm 4.00pm - Late
SATURDAY 4 December	TOWN SQUARE Christmas Twilight Markets Food, Live Music and Entertainment	3.00pm - 8.00pm
	ALISON HARTMAN GARDENS Face Painting Christmas Decorations Workshop Jamie the Clown Darian the Christmas Elf	3.00pm - 6.00pm 3.00pm - 6.00pm 4.00pm - 7.00pm 5.00pm - 7.00pm





**PAGEANT** 







6.00pm